
 
 
 
 
 
 

Person Specification 

 
Post Title    Staff Nurse/ Theatre Practitioner   

 
Job Requirements  Assessment  Weighting  

 
Professional /technical Qualifications 
 
RGN, Paediatric specialties RSCN , Operating Theatres RGN or 
Registered ODP. 
 
Teaching and Assessing Course  
  

 
 
 
A 
 
 
A, I 
 

 
 
 
1 
 
 
2 
 

  
Experience and Knowledge  
 

 Awareness of relevant / current professional issues. 
 

 
 
 
A, I 
 
 

 
 
 
2 
 
 

 
Skills and Ability  
 

 Ability to work and communicate effectively within a 
multidisciplinary team setting. 

 Evidence of excellent communication skills including verbal, 
non verbal and written. 

 Excellent interpersonal skills  

 Positive attitude to change  

 Microsoft office PC and Sema Pas skills  
 

 
 
 
All 
 
All 
 
All 
All  
All  
 

 
 
 
1 
 
1 
 
1 
1 
2 
 
 

 
Personal Qualities  

 

 Awareness of professional and personal limitations. 
 Team Player  

 Flexible and Adaptable in approach  

  

 
 
 
 
A, I 
I 
1 
I 
 

 
 
 
 
1 
1 
1 
1 
 

 
Personal Circumstances 

 
 Ability to work flexibly to provide 24 hour cover . 

 Participate in on call rota for operating theatre posts . 

 

 
 
 
I 
 

 
 
 
1 

 
Key 
Assessment  A Application Form / CV  
                      I Interview  
                      All available Data  

 

Weighting       1   Essential  
                        2. Desirable  

  

 
 


